



Pete Ricketts, Governor

AGENDA JAIL STANDARDS BOARD MEETING

May 7, 2021 9:00 a.m.

Nebraska State Office Building Lower Level Conference Room C Lincoln, Nebraska

- I. Call to Order/Roll Call
- II. Review and Approval of Minutes from the January 22, 2021 Board meeting.
- III. Staff Report
- IV. Review of Annual Inspections

A. Facilities found to be in Full Compliance:

Adams County Jail
Buffalo County Jail
Chase County Jail
Clay County Jail
Custer County Jail
Dawson County Jail
Dundy County Jail
Franklin County Jail
Frontier County Jail

Furnas County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Hitchcock County Jail
Kearney County Jail
Lincoln County Jail
Phelps County Jail
Red Willow County Jail
Valley County Jail
Webster County Jail

Don Arp, Jr., Executive Director

Nebraska Commission on Law Enforcement and Criminal Justice

P.O. Box 94946 301 Centennial Mall South Lincoln, Nebraska 68509 OFFICE 402-471-2194 FAX 402-471-2837 NCC.Webmaster@Nebraska.gov







Pete Ricketts, Governor

B. Facilities found to be in Non-Compliance:

None

V. Review of Corrective Action

Dakota County Jail Dodge County Jail Norfolk City Jail Otoe County Jail Sarpy County Jail ScottsBluff County Jail

VI. Other Business

- Approval of final plans for Douglas County Youth Center
- 2) Approval of final plans for Hall County Lobby Project
- 3) Update on Jail Construction Projects
 - a. Washington County
 - b. Adams County
 - c. Keith County
 - d. Lincoln County
 - e. Buffalo County
 - f. Otoe County
 - g. Sarpy County

VII. Adjournment

VIII. Next Meeting: 09:00 a.m.

August 13, 2021 Holiday Inn

NCAMA Conference Kearney, Nebraska

Don Arp, Jr., Executive Director

Nebraska Commission on Law Enforcement and Criminal Justice

P.O. Box 94946 301 Centennial Mall South Lincoln, Nebraska 68509 OFFICE 402-471-2194 FAX 402-471-2837 NCC.Webmaster@Nebraska.gov





